Playlist: SlipStream Radio

Time

6:06 am
6:28 am
6:40 am
6:50 am
7:06 am
7:11 am
7:19 am
7:38 am
7:43 am

7:59 am
8:04 am

8:19 am
8:41 am
8:51 am
8:58 am

Artist

john coltrane 4tet w/ eric dolphy
miles davis 5tet

brad mehldau

joe mcphee

dave douglas & keystone

mary halverson

henry threadgill & make a move

craig taborn

jungle (mat walerian, matthew shipp,

hamid drake)
oliver lake

ornette coleman

the universal congress of
thelonious monk
steve lacy

don pullen george adams 4tet

Song Title

“my favorite things”

“i fall in love too easily”

“come with me”

“water boy / deep river / old man river”
“creature”

“old blue”

“and this”

“light made lighter”

“one for”

“c piece”

“silhouette”

“ninos de la tierra”
“just you, just me”
“papa's midnite hop”

“mr. smoothie”

Album

11.23.61

11.7.67, karlsruhe, germany

highway rider

let paul robeson sing

spark of being
reverse blue
where's your cup?
light made lighter

live at okuden

gallery
11.1.71, paris

this is mecolodics
monk
trickles

breakthrough

Label

greenleaf

relative pitch

thirsty ear

gramavision
isitlive oris it
memorex?

sst

black saint

blue note

Year

2010
2014

2001

1986

1988

1976
1986



