

# Playlist: SlipStream Radio

with [dwb](#) on Monday, December 25, 2017

Time	Artist	Song Title	Album	Label	Year
6:06 am	john coltrane 4tet w/ eric dolphy	"my favorite things"	<i>11.23.61</i>		
6:28 am	miles davis 5tet	"i fall in love too easily"	<i>11.7.67, karlsruhe, germany</i>		
6:40 am	brad mehldau	"come with me"	<i>highway rider</i>		
6:50 am	joe mcphee	"water boy / deep river / old man river"	<i>let paul robeson sing</i>		
7:06 am	dave douglas & keystone	"creature"	<i>spark of being</i>	greenleaf	2010
7:11 am	mary halverson	"old blue"	<i>reverse blue</i>	relative pitch	2014
7:19 am	henry threadgill & make a move	"and this"	<i>where's your cup?</i>		
7:38 am	craig taborn	"light made lighter"	<i>light made lighter</i>	thirsty ear	2001
7:43 am	jungle (mat walerian, matthew shipp, hamid drake)	"one for"	<i>live at okuden</i>		
7:59 am	oliver lake	"c piece"	<i>gallery</i>	gramavision	1986
8:04 am	nette coleman	"silhouette"	<i>11.1.71, paris</i>	is it live or is it memorex?	
8:19 am	the universal congress of	"ninos de la tierra"	<i>this is mecolodics</i>	sst	1988
8:41 am	thelonious monk	"just you, just me"	<i>monk</i>		
8:51 am	steve lacy	"papa's midnite hop"	<i>trickles</i>	black saint	1976
8:58 am	don pullen george adams 4tet	"mr. smoothie"	<i>breakthrough</i>	blue note	1986